DEVELOPMENT FEES SUMMARY PER AB 602

July 2023 to December 2023

Note: The City of Mountain View is not responsible for the accuracy of the information received or
posted in this document pursuant to Government Code Section 65940.1(a)(3)(A). The City may post
fees prior to final certficate of occupancy or final inspection.

ADDRESS

TYPE OF FEE

| AMOUNT PAID |

1265 MONTECITO AVE
1213 VERANO RD

1220 SAN RAMON AVE
1225 VERANO RD

1227 VERANO RD

1229 VERANO RD

1233 VERANO RD

1235 VERANO RD

1237 N SAN ANTONIO RD
1237 N SAN ANTONIO RD
1237 VERANO RD

1239 VERANO RD

1241 VERANO RD

1245 VERANO RD

1279 VERANO RD

1347 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1351 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1353 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1357 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1359 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1361 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1363 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1369 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1555 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
1998 MONTECITO AVE
298 CASTRO ST

570 S RENGSTORFF AVE
570 S RENGSTORFF AVE
570 S RENGSTORFF AVE
679 SLEEPER AVE

903 E EL CAMINO REAL
903 E EL CAMINO REAL
95 CENTRE ST

982 BONITA AVE

982 BONITA AVE
GOOGLE MIDDLFLD PARK

HOUSING IMPACT FEE

BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
WATER CAPACITY FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
WATER CAPACITY FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE
PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE
WATER CAPACITY FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE
PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE

City of Mountain View

7,500.00
63,377.70
54,840.00
51,761.40
51,600.00
59,040.00

156,595.00
139,895.00
418,200.00
69,750.00
418,200.00
54,540.00
51,300.00
48,540.00
51,300.00
58,489.00
100,405.00
51,450.00
54,570.25
67,500.00
56,700.00

3,629.00
60,375.00
23,489.00
48,540.00
54,450.00

720,000.00
165,000.00
57,150.00
48,540.00
53,400.00
68,100.00
57,300.00
59,040.00
51,750.00
45,060.00
69,621.69
48,540.00
500,000.00



