DEVELOPMENT FEES SUMMARY PER AB 602 July 2023 to December 2023

Note: The City of Mountain View is not responsible for the accuracy of the information received or posted in this document pursuant to Government Code Section 65940.1(a)(3)(A). The City may post fees prior to final certificate of occupancy or final inspection.

ADDRESS	TYPE OF FEE	AMOUNT PAID
1265 MONTECITO AVE	HOUSING IMPACT FEE	7,500.00
1213 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	63,377.70
1220 SAN RAMON AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,840.00
1225 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,761.40
1227 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,600.00
1229 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	59,040.00
1233 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	156,595.00
1235 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	139,895.00
1237 N SAN ANTONIO RD	WATER CAPACITY FEE	418,200.00
1237 N SAN ANTONIO RD	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	69,750.00
1237 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	418,200.00
1239 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,540.00
1241 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,300.00
1245 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,540.00
1279 VERANO RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,300.00
1347 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	58,489.00
1351 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	100,405.00
1353 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	51,450.00
1357 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,570.25
1359 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	67,500.00
1361 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	56,700.00
1363 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	3,629.00
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	60,375.00
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	23,489.00
1365 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,540.00
1369 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	54,450.00
1555 W MIDDLEFIELD RD	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	720,000.00
1998 MONTECITO AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	165,000.00
298 CASTRO ST	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	57,150.00
570 S RENGSTORFF AVE	WATER CAPACITY FEE	48,540.00
570 S RENGSTORFF AVE	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	53,400.00
570 S RENGSTORFF AVE	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	68,100.00
679 SLEEPER AVE	PARK LAND DEDICATION FEE	57,300.00
903 E EL CAMINO REAL	WATER CAPACITY FEE	59,040.00
903 E EL CAMINO REAL	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	51,750.00
95 CENTRE ST	WASTEWATER CAPACITY FEE	45,060.00
982 BONITA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	69,621.69
982 BONITA AVE	BELOW MARKET HOUSING FEE	48,540.00
GOOGLE MIDDLFLD PARK	PUBLIC BENEFIT FEE	500,000.00